 Bill Only Form
  Memory Staple
Phone: (810) 982-7777 / Fax: (810) 982-7794 / Web: bioproimplants.com    QAF101.13B 02
Submit to: orders@bioproimplants.com
Facility Name  P.O. Number
Bill To Address
Surgery Date
Surgeon Name
Patient Name
Ship To Address
(No charge
replacements)
  No Replacements         Same as above
Sales Rep
Rep Phone
XS 1.2mm Wire Item # Qty Lot # Amount
MD – 2mm Wire Item # Qty Lot # Amount
7x5mm 17637    15x12mm 17625
9x7mm 17638    18x18x15mm 17626
     20x20mm 17627
SM– 1.5mm Wire Item # Qty Lot # Amount
LG- 2x3mm Wire Item # Qty Lot # Amount
7x5mm 17628    20x20mm   17622
9x7mm 17629    25x22mm 17623
11x8mm  17630    30x30mm 17624
11x10mm 17631
13x10mm    17632
15x12mm   17633
11x15x13mm    17634
11x17x15mm    17635
11x19x17mm    17636
Description Item # Qty Lot(s) Amount
XS Staple Drill Bit -1.4mm 17750
SM Staple Drill Bit -1.8mm 17751
MD Staple Drill Bit -2.4mm 17752
LG Staple Drill Bit -3.0mm 17753
Loaner Instrument Sets: (1) 22797 – Memory Staple Gen II Instrument Kit or (1) 17707 – Memory Staple Instrument Kit w/Drills
Case Total:
COMMENTS
Affix Patient Sticker Here Affix Implant Sticker Here Affix Implant Sticker Here